w w w . i s t a r u s a . c o m
INTRODUCTION
FEATURES
66
w . i s t a r u s a . c o m
ININI TRTRTRODODODUCU TIION
D-400A
iStarUSA 4U aluminum rackmount chassis D Storm D-400A. Combine with BPU or T Series enable

E
F
G
H
I
4U Compact Stylish Aluminum Rackmount Chassis
Rack DVR Series
F
80mmD
C
DRAWING
SPECIFICATION
T E L :  6 2 6 . 3 0 3 . 8 8 8 5     F A X : 6 2 6 . 3 0 1 . 0 5 8 8     7 2 7  P h i l l i p s  D r .  C i t y  o f  I n d u s t r y ,  C A  9 1 7 4 8
67
Model Number Output Page
TC-300/400R8 300/400W 208
TC-300/400/500R8A 300/400/500W 210
TC-350/400/500PD1 350/400/500W 230
TC-600/700R3N 600/700W 212
TC-580/620PD3 580/620W 232
Model Number D-400A
RoHS Compliance
Version Yes
Standard Drive Bays

:: Limited Warranty
:: Last Update: Jan/2011
POWER SUPPLY OPTIONS
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Model Number Page
RP-COMBO-SLIM N/A
T-7 158
TC-Rail-20/24/26 160
BPU-230SATA/340SATA 154/155
Model Number Page
DD-400-DR/DS/DBlue/DG N/A
RP-HDD3.5 N/A
DD-Fan 80 163
TC-iStorm 7/8 160
Model Number Output Page
TC-600/650/700/750PD2 600/650/700/750W 234